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Pos # Name FMN/Nat Chassis Engine Team Laps Total
km/h

Fastest
km/h

Points

1. 14 PRÜMMER, Tim
STEEGMANS, Jarno

DMSB/GER
FMB/BEL

-OTHER- Husqvarna Germany 12 26:16,219
47,69

2:06,478
49,53

1,00

2. 5 FODEN, Dan
WEINMANN, Noah

ACU/GBR
DMSB/GER

-OTHER- -OTHER- Great Britain 12 26:29,319
47,30

2:07,032
49,31

2,00

3. 2 WIJERS, Stephan
VAN HAL, Han

KNMV/NED
KNMV/NED

-OTHER- -OTHER- Netherlands 12 27:04,667
46,27

2:08,311
48,82

3,00

4. 20 NORMAK, Markus
DUKULIS, Tomass Daniels

EMF/EST
LaMSF/LAT

-OTHER- GasGas Estonia 12 28:01,709
44,70

2:13,190
47,03

4,00

5. 32 JENSEN, Jacob
VAN HAMEL, Arne

DMU/DEN
FMB/BEL

-OTHER- Denmark 12 28:24,256
44,11

2:15,713
46,16

5,00

6. 8 CARCREFF, Gwendal
HUPON, Mathis

FFM/FRA
FFM/FRA

-OTHER- -OTHER- France 12 28:32,889
43,88

2:16,607
45,85

6,00

7. 38 BOLLIGER, David
LEUTWYLER, William

Swiss Moto/SUI
Swiss Moto/SUI

-OTHER- Husqvarna Switzerland 11 26:45,988
42,90

2:21,655
44,22

7,00

8. 11 SANDERS, Davy
DE VEENE, Robbe

FMB/BEL
FMB/BEL

-OTHER- -OTHER- Belgium 12 26:43,924
46,87

2:08,601
48,71

8,00

9. 35 VRATNY, Martin
HOTOVY, Václav

ACCR/CZE
ACCR/CZE

-OTHER- KTM Czech Republic 11 28:27,248
40,36

2:28,731
42,12

9,00

10. 26 FIORINI, Federico
LIVIANI, Francesco

FMI/ITA
FMI/ITA

-OTHER- -OTHER- Italy 10 27:29,091
37,98

2:29,554
41,88

10,00

Fastest lap: 14 PRÜMMER/STEEGMANS 2:06,478 = 49,53 km/h in lap 5

#11+#26: 5 positions penalty noise check

Clerk of course: Frank Rottier FIM Delegate: Sabin Olariu Timekeeper: Thomas Popp Posting Time:

17:42


